
 
 

•ZIONSVILLE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL• 

Revised 9/21/23 

2023-24 BOYS VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 

Day Date  Event     Time  Location  

Sat. 8/5  Green/White Scrimmage  4:00 pm Zionsville 

Tue. 8/8  Scrimmage Kokomo   6:00 pm Kokomo 

Sat. 8/12  Carmel    11:30 am Zionsville 

Thr. 8/17  McCutcheon    7:30 pm McCutcheon 

Tue. 8/22  Fishers    7:00 pm Zionsville 

Tue. 8/29  Westfield    7:00 pm Westfield 

Fri. 9/1  Hoosier Cup Bloomington North 6:30 pm Karst Park Field K4 

Sat. 9/2  Hoosier Cup SB Adams  9:00 am Karst Park Field K3 

Sat. 9/2  Hoosier Cup Hobart   12:40 pm Karst Park Field K3 

Tue. 9/5  Franklin Central   7:00 pm Zionsville 

Sat. 9/9  Argos Invite - Argos   1:00 pm Argos 

Sat.  9/9  Argos Invite - Chesterton  8:00 pm Argos 

Tue. 9/12  Noblesville    7:30 pm Zionsville 

Sat. 9/16  Avon     11:30 am Avon 

Tue. 9/19  Hamilton SE    7:30 pm Hamilton SE 

Sat. 9/23  Lafayette Jeff    9:00 am Zionsville 

Sat. 9/23  Evansville North   4:15pm Zionsville 

Tue. 9/26  Brownsburg    7:00 pm Zionsville 

Thr. 9/28  Perry Meridian   7:30 pm Zionsville 

Wed. 10/4  Sectional    TBD  Zionsville 

Sat. 10/9  Sectional    TBD  Zionsville 

Sat. 10/16  Regional    TBD  TBD 

Sat. 10/16  Regional    TBD  TBD 

Sat. 10/23  Semi-State    TBD  Seymour 

Sat. 10/30  State Finals    TBD  IUPUI  

 

 



 
 

•ZIONSVILLE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL• 

Revised 9/21/23 

2023-24 BOYS RESERVE SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 

Day Date  Event     Time  Location_______ 

Sat. 8/5  Green/White Scrimmage  4:00 pm Zionsville 

Sat. 8/12  Carmel    10:00 am Zionsville 

Thr. 8/17  McCutcheon    6:00 pm McCutcheon 

Sat. 8/19  Pike Invite - Lawrence North  10:00 am Pike 

Sat. 8/19  Pike Invite - Pike   1:00 pm Pike 

Tue. 8/22  Fishers    5:30 pm Zionsville 

Tue. 8/29  Westfield    5:30 pm Westfield 

Tue. 9/5  Franklin Central   5:30 pm Zionsville  

Tue. 9/12  Noblesville    6:00 pm Zionsville 

Sat. 9/16  Avon     10:00 am Avon 

Tue. 9/19  Hamilton SE    6:00 pm Hamilton SE 

Sat. 9/23  Lafayette Jeff    9:00am Zionsville 

Sat. 9/23  Pike     2:30pm Zionsville 

Tue. 9/26  Brownsburg    5:30 pm Zionsville 

Thr.  9/28  Perry Meridian   6:00 pm Zionsville 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

•ZIONSVILLE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL• 

Revised 9/21/23 

2022-23 BOYS C TEAM SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 

Day Date  Event     Time  Location  

Sat. 8/5  Green/White Scrimmage  4:00 pm Zionsville 

Mon. 8/21  Guerin Catholic   7:00 pm Guerin 

Fri. 8/25  Carmel    5:30 pm Zionsville 

Sat. 8/26  Fishers    10:30 am Zionsville 

Wed. 8/30  Westfield    5:30 pm Westfield 

Thr. 8/31  Avon     6:00pm Zionsville 

Tue. 9/5  North Central - Cancelled  5:30 pm North Central 

Wed. 9/6  Franklin Central   5:30 pm Zionsville   

Sat. 9/9  Pike     10:00 am Zionsville 

Mon. 9/11  Brownsburg    7:00 pm Zionsville 

Wed. 9/13  Noblesville    5:30 pm Zionsville 

Thr. 9/14  Westfield    7:00 pm Westfield 

Sat. 9/16  Brownsburg    10:00 am Brownsburg 

Wed. 9/20  Hamilton SE    7:00 pm Hamilton SE 

Mon. 9/25  Center Grove    7:00 pm Zionsville 

Tue. 9/26  Fishers    7:00pm Zionsville 

Sat. 9/30  Pike     11:30 am Zionsville 

 

   

 


